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MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

MPWMD WATER DEMAND COMMITTEE 

 

FEBRUARY 2021 THROUGH DECEMBER 2021 

 

Adopted on March 4, 2021 

 

Meetings being at 3:00 PM in the District Conference Room, unless noted otherwise 

 

Day of Week Date Time 

Thursday February 4, 2021 3:00 pm 

Thursday March 4, 2021 3:00 pm 

Thursday April 1, 2021 3:00 pm 

Thursday May 6, 2021 3:00 pm 

Thursday June 3, 2021 3:00 pm 

Thursday July 1, 2021 3:00 pm 

Thursday August 5, 2021 3:00 pm 

Thursday September 2, 2021 3:00 pm 

Thursday October 7, 2021 3:00 pm 

Thursday November 4, 2021 3:00 pm 

Thursday December 2, 2021 3:00 pm 
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